
 

 

                                                     

 
 

 

NRCC in cooperation with FIBA: 
 

Networking Meeting in Murmansk  
 

2014 
 

Date and time: 19 June 2014, 16hrs00–20hrs00 

 

Place:  Hotel Park Inn Poliarnie Zori,  

Knipovicha St. 17, Murmansk, Russia 

 

Moderator: Jørn Tverseth, Project Manager, NRCC 

Interpreting: Simultaneous interpreting English-Russian 

 

PROGRAM 

 

16:00 

 

16.30 

 

 

 

 

16.40 

 

 

 

 

 

17.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Registration 

 

Opening remarks  

By Acting Consul General, Marit Egholm 

Jacobsen, Norwegian Consulate General 

in Murmansk  

 

Northern Sea route - Business 

Opportunities for the Murmansk 

Region 

By Deputy Director, Maksim Belov, 

Solarctic (Powered by GAC), Murmansk 

 

Perspectives of Arctic Oil and Gas 

Development and the possibilities 

of global cooperation 

By Andrej Krivorotov, Secretary of the 

Board, Shtokman Development Moscow 

(TBC) 

 

 

17.20 

 

 

 

 

 

17.35 

 

 

 

 

 

17:45 

 

 

18.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Possibilities for Murmansk-based 

Foreign Companies working in the 

Arctic – Example: Ølen Betong  

By General Director and Owner, Atle 

Berge, Owner of Ølen Betong 

 

FIBA’s Activities and Plans: Activities 

for the second part of the year, 

including business study trip to 

Yamal 

By Ulrich Kreuzenbeck, Head of FIBA 

 

Closing remarks 

By Jørn Tverseth, Project Manager NRCC 

  

Reception and networking 

 

   

Premium partner of the NRCC 

 

                                                       
 

Partners of the NRCC 
 

                                 
 


